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181292 Adams , Abby F 11 2015 X
251590 Adams , Autumn F 9 2017 X
259498 Adams , Ethan  M 9 2017 X
181289 Allison , Maddy F 11 2015 X/C
257515 Allison , Reid M 10 2016 X
303504 Anderson , Drew M 7 - X
259497 Andrus , Kohl M 9 2017 X
281781 Annie , Cook F 8 - X
312487 Applegate , Blake M 8 - X
181295 Applegate , Haley F 11 2015 C
181294 Applegate , Kamilya F 10 2016 X/C
269396 Arms , Victoria  F 12 2014 X
148216 Barnett , Breanna F 11 2015 C
266821 Baxter , Brandon M 12 2014 X
266822 Baxter , Mathew M 10 2016 X
148217 Bearden , Abby F 11 2015 X
216088 Bechanan , Fielden F 10 2016 X
173014 Bechanan , Logan M 12 2014 X
276029 Bowles  , Keylee  F F 8 - X
252074 Bowles , Kenzie  F 9 2017 X
181282 Brierly , Kagean F 10 2016 X/C
279815 Brown , Marah F 9 2017 X
155245 Browning , Courtney F 11 2015 C
156939 Buchanan , Alexia F 12 2014 X
296080 Buckler , Benny M 9 2017 X
200399 Campbell , Kody M 12 2014 X
269129 Cleaver , Ethan M 10 2016 X
279818 Cleaver , Jada  F 8 - X
190729 Cobb , Megan  F 10 2016 X
325068 Coder , CJ M 8 - X
266826 Conyers , Quinton M 10 2016 X
281782 Cook , Annie F 8 - X
148214 Cook , Jennifer F 12 2014 C
181280 Cox , Areyona F 10 2016 C
279816 Craig , Aylisa F 9 2017 X
147951 Craig , Casie F 12 2014 X
259564 Craig , Mackenzie F 10 2016 C
211291 Crawford , Andrew M 12 2014 X
220870 Dahmer , Anna F 12 2014 X
257516 Davenport , Dalton M 9 2017 X
175754 Davis , Drew M 12 2014 X
259487 Davis , Troy M 10 2015 X
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301073 Diaz , Crispin M 9 2017 X
181286 Earlywine , Allison F 10 2016 X/C
269398 Eckler , Kyaira  F 9 2017 X
241701 Evans , Leandra F 9 2017 X
216090 Fay , Makayla  F 11 2015 C
190728 Felts , Audra F 10 2016 X
240623 Ferguson , Braxton M 11 2015 X
301785 Ferguson , Sara F 9 2017 X
190724 Flanigin , Shelby F 12 2014 X
300158 Foster , Dillon M 9 2017 X
326009 Fryman , Damian M 10 2016 X
289351 Fryman , Dawson M 11 2015 X
240615 Fryman , Isaac M 11 2015 X
148211 George , Haley F 11 2015 X/C
275751 Giannasio , Jay Thomas M M 10 2016 X
211898 Gifford , Noah M 12 2014 X
220584 Gifford , Sydni F 10 2016 X
260752 Glass , Andrew  M 12 2014 X
189394 Glass , Carly F 8 - X
259495 Gray , Landry M 9 2017 X
282483 Griffin , RoJan  E M 12 2014 X
197757 Hamilton , Sam  M 12 2014 X
311700 Harmon , Meghan F 7 - X
279817 Hatton , Melanie  F 8 - X
311699 Hedges , Amberlee F 7 - X
260753 Herrington , Dustin  M 9 2017 X
303527 Herrington , Jacob M 8 - X
309327 Hobbs , Blain M 7 - X
189393 Honican , Tara F 9 2017 X
266830 Horn , Tyler M 10 2016 X
259527 Howard , Macey  F 11 2015 X
241697 Hughes , Brandi  F 9 2017 X
240604 Hughes , Dakota M 11 2015 X
257517 Hughes , Dawson  M 10 2016 X
241696 Hughes , Keeli  F 11 2015 X
112698 Hughes , Trina F 12 2014 X
303505 Hunt , Jason M 7 - X
181287 Hunt , Taylor F 10 2016 X
148215 Hunter , Abbagail F 12 2014 C
230078 Hurd , Caroline F 12 2014 X
253029 Hutchison  , Brianna F 10 2016 X
301786 Hutchison , Lori F 9 2017 X
230079 Huthinson , Tristin F 12 2014 X
269820 Hynes , Alexis F 12 2014 X
214278 Ishmael , Jenna  F 11 2015 X
216089 Ishmael , Sydney F 10 2016 X
190725 Jett , Maranda F 11 2015 X
288762 Johnson , Merrick  M 12 2015 X
318581 Johnson , Reese F 7 - X
321404 Johnson , Ryan  M 7 - X
322798 Jonson , Isaiah M 7 - X
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269395 Kenney , Alyssa  F 9 2017 X
278845 King , Kristen F 8 - X/C
301790 Kiskaden , Elizabeth  F 9 2017 X
312488 Kiskaden , Tyler M 8 - X
282485 Kriegel  , Alan  M 12 2014 X
259499 Landsaw , Isaac  M 10 2016 X
148213 Lennox , Kenzie F 12 2014 C
181288 Letcher , Kamryn F 10 2016 X/C
155247 Letcher , Kayley F 12 2014 X
303503 Letcher , Tate M 7 - X
180913 Linville , Zach  M 10 2014 X
255154 Liver , Dustin  M 11 2015 X
181290 Livingood , Trisha F 10 2016 X/C
234187 Markel , Zane  M 12 2014 X
312486 McCarty , Carlton M 11 2015 X
320722 McCarty , Lexi F 8 - X
270762 McKenna , Rice F 9 2017 X
320968 Mcfarland , Johnya  F 10 2016 X
320969 Mcfarland , Lauren F 10 2016 X
211991 Mitchell , Hailey F 12 2014 X
180912 Mitchell , Tyler M 12 2014 X
173024 Moon , Brittany F 11 2015 X
266828 Morgan , Caleb M 10 2016 X
269397 Morgan , Waymire F 11 2015 X
303509 Morris , Lincoln M 7 - X
164273 Morris , Spencer M 12 2014 X
155242 Myers , Allison F 11 2009 X
296079 Neace , Spencer M 9 2017 X
325063 Newell , Mathew M 7 - X
259494 Newell , Zach  M 9 2017 X
312492 Perkins , Jayden M 8 - X
241700 Planck , Madyson F 9 2017 X/C
257514 Planck , Morgan  M 10 2016 X
240609 Ramirez , Brady M 11 2015 X
211293 Ramiriz , Nathan M 12 2014 X
234186 Reid , Cameron  M 12 2014 X
240619 Reynosa , Phillip M 11 2015 X
269399 Rice , Mckenna  F 9 2017 X
312490 Ring , Brayson M 7 - X
240617 Ring , Dakato M 12 2014 X
240601 Ring , Jaden M 11 2015 X
279825 Ring , Vanesa F 9 2017 C
190730 Sanders , Jenna F 10 2016 X
232032 Saucedo , Cain M 10 2016 X
172987 Saunders , Aschten M 12 2014 X
148219 Saunders , Emmaline F 11 2015 C
322800 Schroeder , Josefine F 12 2015 X
240613 Sexton , Jacob M 11 2015 X
189396 Sexton , Kenleigh F 9 2017 C
259493 Shannon , Aaron M 11 2015 X
148220 Sibert , Courtney F 11 2015 X/C
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309329 Sibert , Payton F 7 - C
241796 Sidles , Tatum F 11 2015 C
260758 Smith , Caitlin F 9 2017 X
259496 Smith , Kaven M 11 2015 X
269821 Sosby , Branson M 8 - X
260759 Soto , Maria F 12 2014 X
155249 Sowell , Samantha F 12 2014 X
189395 Sparks , Kendra F 9 2017 C
279823 Stacy , Alexandra  F 8 - C
155244 Stafford , Shelby F 11 2009 X
240611 Sturgin , Zach M 11 2015 X
301787 Sumner , Mariah F 9 2017 X
240629 Swanner , John M 11 2015 X
257518 Switzer , Brady  M 9 2017 X
180908 Switzer , Wilson M 12 2014 X
276028 Tedder  , Lauren  M F 8 - X
276031 Tedder , Cameron  M 8 - X
212042 Tedder , Shelby  F 11 2015 X
232034 Tibbs , MIchael  M 10 2016 X
259528 Tincher , Heather  F 10 2016 X
279281 Tincher , Seth M 9 2017 X
279824 Tolliver , Lauren  F 8 - C
279279 Trussell , Max M 9 2017 X
311701 Trussell , Tailer F 7 - X
279821 Tubbs , Gentri F 9 2017 C
187938 Villaflor , Julia F 8 - C
148218 Villaflor , Olivia F 11 2015 X/C
252075 Wagoner , Darby  F 10 2017 X
312394 Walker , Mary F 7 - C
253032 Watkins , Alyssa F 10 2016 X
321412 Watkins , Andrew  M 8 - X
211292 Watkins , Austin M 12 2014 X
190731 Watkins , Morgan F 10 2016 X
320965 Waymire , Austin M 8 - X
269400 Waymire , Morgan F 11 2015 X
234203 Wells , Hunter M 11 2015 X
241699 White , Emily  F 9 2017 X
234192 Wiggins , Daniel  M 11 2015 X
259500 Wiglesworth , Carter  M 9 2017 X
303327 Wilcoxin , Branson M 9 2017 X
240606 Willoughby , Billy M 11 2015 X
319791 Yazell , Jackson M 11 2015 X
260756 Zepeda , Julio M 12 2014 X



ROSTER REVIEW
PLAYER LIST USED FOR CALCULATIONS

KHSAA Roster Review Form  
Rev. 04/13

Nicholas County (2017-2018)

Verification Code: 351c21a7e7838a91c2339ee4288f76cc 2018-04-18 14:15:37
Digitally signed by Robert Hopkins (robert.hopkins@nicholas.kyschools.us)April 26, 2018 14:35:31 PM

Varsity
Baseball

Adams, Ethan  
Allison, Reid 
Andrus, Kohl 
Campbell, Kody 
Davenport, Dalton 
Davis, Drew 
Davis, Troy 
Fryman, Dawson 
Fryman, Isaac 
Gray, Landry 
Hamilton, Sam  
Hughes, Dawson  
Johnson, Ryan  
Linville, Zach  
Markel, Zane  
Mitchell, Tyler 
Morris, Spencer 
Newell, Zach  
Planck, Morgan  
Reid, Cameron  
Saunders, Aschten 
Shannon, Aaron 
Smith, Kaven 
Wiggins, Daniel  
Wiglesworth, Carter  
Willoughby, Billy 
Yazell, Jackson 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Allison, Reid 
Davenport, Dalton 
Davis, Drew 
Fryman, Isaac 
Griffin, RoJan  E
Hamilton, Sam  
Linville, Zach  
McCarty, Carlton 
Mitchell, Tyler 
Morris, Spencer 
Planck, Morgan  
Saucedo, Cain 
Saunders, Aschten 
Sexton, Jacob 
Swanner, John 
Switzer, Brady  
Switzer, Wilson 
Wells, Hunter 
Zepeda, Julio 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Adams, Autumn 
Buchanan, Alexia 
Cleaver, Jada  
Cobb, Megan  
Dahmer, Anna 
Felts, Audra 
Flanigin, Shelby 

Gifford, Sydni 
Hatton, Melanie  
Hughes, Trina 
Jett, Maranda 
Letcher, Kayley 
Morgan, Waymire 
Myers, Allison 
Rice, Mckenna  
Sowell, Samantha 
Stafford, Shelby 
Watkins, Morgan 
Waymire, Morgan 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Allison, Maddy 
Applegate, Haley 
Applegate, Kamilya 
Barnett, Breanna 
Brierly, Kagean 
Browning, Courtney 
Cook, Jennifer 
Cox, Areyona 
Craig, Mackenzie 
Earlywine, Allison 
Fay, Makayla  
George, Haley 
Hunter, Abbagail 
King, Kristen 
Lennox, Kenzie 
Letcher, Kamryn 
Livingood, Trisha 
Planck, Madyson 
Ring, Vanesa 
Saunders, Emmaline 
Sexton, Kenleigh 
Sibert, Courtney 
Sibert, Payton 
Sidles, Tatum 
Sparks, Kendra 
Stacy, Alexandra  
Tolliver, Lauren  
Tubbs, Gentri 
Villaflor, Julia 
Villaflor, Olivia 
Walker, Mary 

Varsity
Football

Adams, Ethan  
Allison, Reid 
Baxter, Brandon 
Baxter, Mathew 
Buckler, Benny 
Campbell, Kody 
Cleaver, Ethan 
Conyers, Quinton 
Crawford, Andrew 
Diaz, Crispin 
Ferguson, Braxton 

Foster, Dillon 
Fryman, Isaac 
Gifford, Noah 
Glass, Andrew  
Gray, Landry 
Herrington, Dustin  
Horn, Tyler 
Hughes, Dakota 
Morgan, Caleb 
Neace, Spencer 
Ramirez, Brady 
Ramiriz, Nathan 
Reynosa, Phillip 
Ring, Dakato 
Saucedo, Cain 
Saunders, Aschten 
Sexton, Jacob 
Sturgin, Zach 
Swanner, John 
Tibbs, MIchael  
Tincher, Seth 
Trussell, Max 
Watkins, Austin 
Wilcoxin, Branson 
Willoughby, Billy 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adams, Autumn 
Brierly, Kagean 
Cleaver, Jada  
Cobb, Megan  
Cook, Annie 
Earlywine, Allison 
Felts, Audra 
George, Haley 
Gifford, Sydni 
Hatton, Melanie  
Hedges, Amberlee 
Hughes, Trina 
Hunt, Taylor 
Hurd, Caroline 
Hutchison , Brianna 
Huthinson, Tristin 
Johnson, Reese 
Letcher, Kayley 
Myers, Allison 
Sowell, Samantha 
Tedder , Lauren  M
Villaflor, Olivia 
Wagoner, Darby  
Watkins, Alyssa 
Watkins, Morgan 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Anderson, Drew 
Bechanan, Logan 
Giannasio, Jay Thomas M
Herrington, Jacob 

Letcher, Tate 
Linville, Zach  
Morris, Lincoln 
Morris, Spencer 
Sosby, Branson 
Switzer, Wilson 

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Allison, Maddy 
Bowles , Keylee  F
Hynes, Alexis 
Sanders, Jenna 
Sowell, Samantha 
Tedder, Shelby  
Tincher, Heather  
Wagoner, Darby  
Watkins, Morgan 
Waymire, Morgan 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Baxter, Brandon 
Johnson, Merrick  
Jonson, Isaiah 
Landsaw, Isaac  
Tibbs, MIchael  

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Adams, Abby 
Glass, Carly 
Honican, Tara 
Mitchell, Hailey 
Sanders, Jenna 
Schroeder, Josefine 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Allison, Reid 
Baxter, Mathew 
Buckler, Benny 
Cleaver, Ethan 
Coder, CJ 
Diaz, Crispin 
Fryman, Damian 
Glass, Andrew  
Horn, Tyler 
Hughes, Dawson  
Kriegel , Alan  
Liver, Dustin  
Morgan, Caleb 
Newell, Mathew 
Newell, Zach  
Saucedo, Cain 
Sexton, Jacob 
Tedder, Cameron  
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Tibbs, MIchael  
Tincher, Seth 
Waymire, Austin 
Zepeda, Julio 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Bearden, Abby 
Bowles, Kenzie  
Buchanan, Alexia 
Flanigin, Shelby 
Gifford, Sydni 
Huthinson, Tristin 
Ishmael, Sydney 
Letcher, Kamryn 
Livingood, Trisha 
Mcfarland, Johnya  
Mcfarland, Lauren 
Moon, Brittany 
Rice, Mckenna  
Sibert, Courtney 
Soto, Maria 
Sowell, Samantha 
Tedder , Lauren  M
Wagoner, Darby  
Waymire, Morgan 

Varsity
Volleyball

Applegate, Kamilya 
Arms, Victoria  
Buchanan, Alexia 
Craig, Casie 
Eckler, Kyaira  
Evans, Leandra 
Flanigin, Shelby 
Hughes, Brandi  
Hughes, Keeli  
Kenney, Alyssa  
Letcher, Kayley 
McKenna, Rice 
Planck, Madyson 
Rice, Mckenna  
Soto, Maria 
Tedder, Shelby  
Waymire, Morgan 
White, Emily  

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

Hamilton, Sam  
Hobbs, Blain 
Hughes, Dawson  
Morris, Spencer 
Switzer, Brady  

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Bechanan, Fielden 
Bowles, Kenzie  
Bowles , Keylee  F
Brierly, Kagean 
Cobb, Megan  
Felts, Audra 
Flanigin, Shelby 
Ishmael, Jenna  
Ishmael, Sydney 
King, Kristen 
Letcher, Kamryn 
Smith, Caitlin 
Tedder, Cameron  
Tedder , Lauren  M
Wagoner, Darby  

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Adams, Ethan  
Allison, Reid 
Andrus, Kohl 
Applegate, Blake 
Davis, Troy 
Gray, Landry 
Johnson, Ryan  
Letcher, Tate 
Linville, Zach  
Morris, Lincoln 
Newell, Zach  
Shannon, Aaron 
Smith, Kaven 
Sosby, Branson 
Watkins, Andrew  
Wiglesworth, Carter  

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Allison, Reid 
Davenport, Dalton 
Glass, Andrew  
Hughes, Dawson  
Kriegel , Alan  
Linville, Zach  
McCarty, Carlton 
Saucedo, Cain 
Sexton, Jacob 
Swanner, John 
Switzer, Brady  
Tincher, Seth 
Wells, Hunter 
Zepeda, Julio 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Adams, Autumn 
Bowles, Kenzie  
Cleaver, Jada  
Cobb, Megan  
Cook, Annie 
Craig, Aylisa 
Felts, Audra 
Gifford, Sydni 
Harmon, Meghan 
Hatton, Melanie  
Hedges, Amberlee 
Hutchison , Brianna 
Jett, Maranda 
McKenna, Rice 
Rice, Mckenna  
Tedder , Lauren  M
Trussell, Tailer 
Watkins, Alyssa 
Watkins, Morgan 

Junior Varsity
Football

Adams, Ethan  
Baxter, Mathew 
Buckler, Benny 
Cleaver, Ethan 
Diaz, Crispin 
Foster, Dillon 
Glass, Andrew  
Gray, Landry 
Herrington, Dustin  
Horn, Tyler 
Hughes, Dakota 
Morgan, Caleb 
Neace, Spencer 
Saucedo, Cain 
Sturgin, Zach 
Tibbs, MIchael  
Tincher, Seth 
Trussell, Max 
Wilcoxin, Branson 
Willoughby, Billy 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Adams, Autumn 
Annie, Cook 
Brierly, Kagean 
Brown, Marah 
Cleaver, Jada  
Cobb, Megan  
Cook, Annie 
Earlywine, Allison 
Felts, Audra 
Gifford, Sydni 
Hatton, Melanie  
Hedges, Amberlee 
Howard, Macey  
Hunt, Taylor 

Hutchison , Brianna 
Johnson, Reese 
Tedder , Lauren  M
Wagoner, Darby  
Watkins, Alyssa 
Watkins, Morgan 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Boys

Anderson, Drew 
Giannasio, Jay Thomas M
Herrington, Jacob 
Hunt, Jason 
Letcher, Tate 
Morris, Lincoln 
Sosby, Branson 

Junior Varsity
Golf - Girls

Bowles , Keylee  F
Wagoner, Darby  

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Applegate, Kamilya 
Craig, Aylisa 
Eckler, Kyaira  
Ferguson, Sara 
Hughes, Brandi  
Hughes, Keeli  
Hutchison, Lori 
Kiskaden, Elizabeth  
McKenna, Rice 
Planck, Madyson 
Rice, Mckenna  
Sumner, Mariah 
Waymire, Morgan 
White, Emily  

Freshman
Baseball

Adams, Ethan  
Andrus, Kohl 
Applegate, Blake 
Gray, Landry 
Johnson, Ryan  
Letcher, Tate 
Morris, Lincoln 
Newell, Zach  
Ring, Jaden 
Sosby, Branson 
Watkins, Andrew  
Wiglesworth, Carter  
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Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Andrus, Kohl 
Applegate, Blake 
Davenport, Dalton 
Kiskaden, Tyler 
Letcher, Tate 
Morris, Lincoln 
Newell, Zach  
Perkins, Jayden 
Ring, Brayson 
Switzer, Brady  
Tincher, Seth 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Adams, Autumn 
Annie, Cook 
Bowles, Kenzie  
Cleaver, Jada  
Cook, Annie 
Craig, Aylisa 
Harmon, Meghan 
Hatton, Melanie  
Hedges, Amberlee 
McKenna, Rice 
Rice, Mckenna  
Tedder , Lauren  M
Trussell, Tailer 

Freshman
Football

Adams, Ethan  
Baxter, Mathew 
Buckler, Benny 
Cleaver, Ethan 
Diaz, Crispin 
Foster, Dillon 
Gray, Landry 
Herrington, Dustin  
Morgan, Caleb 
Neace, Spencer 
Saucedo, Cain 
Tincher, Seth 
Trussell, Max 

Freshman
Fast Pitch Softball

Adams, Autumn 
Annie, Cook 
Brierly, Kagean 
Brown, Marah 
Cleaver, Jada  
Cook, Annie 
Earlywine, Allison 
Felts, Audra 
Harmon, Meghan 
Hatton, Melanie  
Hedges, Amberlee 

Howard, Macey  
Hutchison , Brianna 
Johnson, Reese 
McCarty, Lexi 
Sibert, Payton 
Tedder , Lauren  M
Tincher, Heather  
Tolliver, Lauren  
Wagoner, Darby  
Watkins, Alyssa 

Freshman
Volleyball

Craig, Aylisa 
Eckler, Kyaira  
Evans, Leandra 
Ferguson, Sara 
Hughes, Brandi  
Hutchison, Lori 
Kiskaden, Elizabeth  
Planck, Madyson 
Rice, Mckenna  
Sumner, Mariah 
White, Emily  


